www.anssion.com 2-033
Symbol
◆ Specifications
Model
Fluid
Orifice size
Cv
Port size

Model
2 port 2 position solenoid valve (large port type)2W
◆ How to Order
Port size
10 15 20 25
35 40 50
3/8 1/ 2 3/4 1
1-1/4 1-1/2 2
Orifice size
160 200 250
350 400 500
16mm 20mm
40mm35mm
25mm
50mm
D B
K
ΦE
Type
2W160-10
2W160-15
2W200-20
2W250-25
2W350-35
2W400-40
2W500-50
A B C D E K
93
93
100
105
142
142
172
57
57
57
73.4
95
95
123
106.5
106.5
115.5
126
172
172
209
69
69
80
99
123
123
168
50.4
50.4
50.4
50.4
70.2
70.2
70.2
3/ 8
1/ 2
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-1/2
2
◆ Dimensions
Series 2W (Large port type )
2 Port Solenoid Valve
VF